MEETING AGENDA

COMMERCE SPECTRUM MANAGEMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE (CSMAC)

Verizon Technology and Policy Center

1300 I St NW., Suite 500 East, Washington, DC 20005
Wednesday, January 25, 2017
1:00 P.M. — 4:00 P.M. (EDT)
Teleconference Number:
(Local) 1-210-234-1347
(Toll Free) 1-866-421-2103
Pin: 2570373

Webcast Link:

https://www.ntia.doc.gov/other-publication/2017/01252017-csmac-meeting-webcast

1:00 P.M.

1:10 P.M.

1:20 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

2:30 P.M.

3:30 P.M.

3:35 P.M.

3:40 P.M.

3:45 P.M.

Welcome and Opening Remarks
TBD, National Telecommunications Information Administration (NTIA)

Introduction of Members and Special Guests/Visitors
CSMAC Co-Chairs

CSMAC Kickoff Comments
CSMAC Co-Chairs

Spectrum Update
Paige R. Atkins, Associate Administrator, Office of Spectrum Management

Preliminary NTIA Views on Subcommittee Recommendations
Paige R. Atkins, Associate Administrator, Office of Spectrum Management

CSMAC Topics Discussion
All, led by CSMAC Co-Chairs

Opportunity for Public Comment

Schedule
CSMAC Co-Chairs

Closing Remarks
CSMAC Co-Chairs

Ethics Training
Eric Osterman, Director, Senior Attorney, Office of the General Counsel, U.S.
Department of Commerce

Adjourn
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