## MEETING AGENDA

## COMMERCE SPECTRUM MANAGEMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE (CSMAC)

Verizon Technology and Policy Center 1300 I St NW., Suite 500 East, Washington, DC 20005

Wednesday, January 25, 2017 1:00 P.M. – 4:00 P.M. (EDT)

**Teleconference Number:** 

(Local) 1-210-234-1347 (Toll Free) 1-866-421-2103

Pin: 2570373

## **Webcast Link:**

https://www.ntia.doc.gov/other-publication/2017/01252017-csmac-meeting-webcast

1:00 P.M.	Welcome and Opening Remarks TBD, National Telecommunications Information Administration (NTIA)
1:10 P.M.	Introduction of Members and Special Guests/Visitors CSMAC Co-Chairs
1:20 P.M.	CSMAC Kickoff Comments CSMAC Co-Chairs
1:30 P.M.	Spectrum Update Paige R. Atkins, Associate Administrator, Office of Spectrum Management
2:00 P.M.	Preliminary NTIA Views on Subcommittee Recommendations Paige R. Atkins, Associate Administrator, Office of Spectrum Management
2:30 P.M.	CSMAC Topics Discussion All, led by CSMAC Co-Chairs
3:30 P.M.	Opportunity for Public Comment
3:35 P.M.	Schedule CSMAC Co-Chairs
3:40 P.M.	Closing Remarks CSMAC Co-Chairs
3:45 P.M.	Ethics Training Eric Osterman, Director, Senior Attorney, Office of the General Counsel, U.S. Department of Commerce

4:00 P.M.

Adjourn

